o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Position

Superintendent

Asst. Superintendent Business
Chief Technology Officer

Asst Superintendent/Personnel
Deputy Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Director Of Special Education
Director-Classified Personnel
Director, Early Childhood
Technology Services Director
Director -Learning Support Svc
Dir-Long Range Planning
Director-Facilities/Maint/Opr
Traditional Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal
Principal
Director-Pur/Warehouse
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Child Nutrition Director

Teacher

Coordinator - Sp Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Director -Learning
Support Svc

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Department
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Total Wages

$313,830
$211,515
$176,412
$169,569
$162,894
$157,967

$155,021
$153,463
$145,132
$145,113
$145,010
$142,916
$142,741
$140,623
$137,918
$137,786
$135,513

$135,513

$134,164
$134,099
$134,093
$134,033
$134,033
$134,032
$132,877
$132,864
$128,041

$126,320



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Principal

Teacher

Vice Principal

Traditional Principal
Director Transportation
Director, Instructional Svcs
Teacher

Principal

Asst Principal

Speech Therapist

Principal

Teacher

Psychologist

Principal
Manager, Grants & Comm Engmt

Director, Educational Technolo

Special Ed Teacher

Coordinator-Chapter 1

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Teacher, Hourly
Substitute Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Consultant
(Cert), Hourly
Substitute Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

$126,108

$126,034

$125,787
$125,028
$124,574
$124,353
$123,391
$122,354
$122,339
$119,942
$118,589
$118,506

$117,654

$117,122
$116,896
$116,670

$116,427

$116,316

$115,911

$114,034

$113,843



50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Database Administrator

Chapter | Program Facilitator

Teacher

Assistant Principal
Principal

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Counselor

Special Education Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher, Site Safety
Specialist

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Hourly
Substitute Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Principal

Hourly Substitute
Teacher, Site Safety
Specialist

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

$113,843

$113,596

$113,481

$113,163
$112,715

$112,423

$111,985

$111,759

$111,000

$110,826

$110,181
$109,889
$109,873

$109,663

$109,542

$109,493

$109,293

$108,581

$108,456



69.

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.
87.

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Teacher

Program Specialist-Special Edu

Chapter | Program Facilitator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Special Assignment

Teacher

Instructional Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Psychologist

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide
Distrct Wide

$108,386

$108,340

$108,289

$108,165
$107,961

$107,930

$107,653

$107,278

$107,255

$106,873

$106,857

$106,842

$106,739

$106,633

$106,565

$106,536

$106,528

$106,517
$106,425



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher, Site Safety
Specialist

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

Distrct Wide

$106,413

$106,399

$106,393

$106,378

$106,361

$106,301

$106,285

$106,273

$106,273

$106,265

$106,233

$106,217

$106,213



