	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$313,830
2.	Asst. Superintendent Business		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$211,515
3.	Chief Technology Officer		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$176,412
4.	Asst Superintendent/Personnel		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$169,569
5.	Deputy Superintendent		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$162,894
6.	Assistant Superintendent	Director -Learning Support Svc	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$157,967
7.	Director Of Special Education		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$155,021
8.	Director-Classified Personnel		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$153,463
9.	Director, Early Childhood		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$145,132
10.	Technology Services Director		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$145,113
11.	Director -Learning Support Svc		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$145,010
12.	Dir-Long Range Planning		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$142,916
13.	Director-Facilities/Maint/Opr		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$142,741
14.	Traditional Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$140,623
15.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$137,918
16.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$137,786
17.	Principal	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$135,513
18.	Principal	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$135,513
19.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,164
20.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,099
21.	Director-Pur/Warehouse		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,093
22.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,033
23.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,033
24.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$134,032
25.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$132,877
26.	Child Nutrition Director		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$132,864
27.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$128,041
28.	Coordinator - Sp Ed		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$126,320

29.	Principal	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$126,108
30.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$126,034
31.	Vice Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$125,787
32.	Traditional Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$125,028
33.	Director Transportation		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$124,574
34.	Director, Instructional Svcs		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$124,353
35.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$123,391
36.	Principal	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$122,354
37.	Asst Principal	Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$122,339
38.	Speech Therapist	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$119,942
39.	Principal	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$118,589
40.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$118,506
41.	Psychologist	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$117,654
42.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$117,122
43.	Manager, Grants & Comm Engmt		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$116,896
44.	Director, Educational Technolo	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$116,670
45.	Special Ed Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$116,427
46.	Coordinator-Chapter 1		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$116,316
47.	Teacher	Hourly Consultant (Cert), Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$115,911
48.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$114,034
49.	Assistant Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$113,843

50.	Assistant Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$113,843
51.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$113,596
52.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$113,481
53.	Coordinator		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$113,163
54.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$112,715
55.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher, Site Safety Specialist	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$112,423
56.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$111,985
57.	Database Administrator		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$111,759
58.	Chapter I Program Facilitator	Teacher, Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$111,000
59.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$110,826
60.	Assistant Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$110,181
61.	Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,889
62.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,873
63.	Counselor	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,663
64.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,542
65.	Counselor	Principal	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,493
66.	Special Education Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher, Site Safety Specialist	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$109,293
67.	Counselor	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,581
68.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,456

69.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,386
70.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,340
71.	Speech Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,289
72.	Program Specialist-Special Edu		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$108,165
73.	Chapter I Program Facilitator	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$107,961
74.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$107,930
75.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$107,653
76.	Teacher-Special Assignment	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$107,278
77.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$107,255
78.	Instructional Coach	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,873
79.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,857
80.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,842
81.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,739
82.	Special Day Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,633
83.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,565
84.	Resource Specialist - Special	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,536
85.	Psychologist	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,528
86.	Assistant Principal		Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,517
87.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,425

88.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher, Site Safety Specialist	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,413
89.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,399
90.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,393
91.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,378
92.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,361
93.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,301
94.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,285
95.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,273
96.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,273
97.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,265
98.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,233
99.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,217
100.	Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Distrct Wide	\$106,213